
C U T  &  F I N I S H

FRINGE TRIM

CUT

5-9 YEARS

10-15 YEARS

CUT & FINISH

10-15 YEARS CUT & FINISH

BLOW-DRY

BOUNCY BLOW-DRY

DRY STYLING

PIN CURLS

HAIR UP

PLAIT

£5.00

£25.00

£15.00

£20.00

£35.00

£30.00

£20.00

£28.00

£25.00

£28.00

ON QUOTATION

X1 £10.00

£5.00

£33.00

£20.00

£25.00

£48.00

£35.00

£29.00

£35.00

£25.00

£35.00

X2 £15.00

JUNIOR STYLIST   STYLIST SENIOR STYLIST
£5.00

£38.00

£25.00

£30.00

£56.00

£40.00

£35.00

£40.00

£25.00

£40.00

C O L O U R

FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS                            

HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS                      

T SECTION HIGHLIGHTS                            

PARTING                                                    

FULL HEAD PERMANENT

REGROWTH PERMANENT                                  

SEMI-PERMANENT                                     

TONER*                                             

FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH TINT*        

HALF-HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH TINT*        

T SECTION HIGHLIGHTS WITH TINT*      

COLOUR CORRECTION                                     

CREATIVE COLOUR                                

HALO/ FACE FRAME

PER FOIL/FACE FRAME                          

ROOT STRETCH*      

ROOT SHADOW*                                   

ROOT BLEACH & TONER                       

FULL-HEAD BLEACH & TONER     

CHARCOAL BLEACH

QUICKPIG

£90.00

£70.00

£50.00

£34.00

£50.00

£41.00

£40.00

£25.00 BELOW SHOULDERS 

 £110.00

£80.00

£62.00

ON QUOTATION 

ON QUOTATION 

£50.00

£5.00

£45.00

£20.00

£70.00

£80.00

£5.00

£8.00

£100.00

£80.00

£57.00

£40.00

£55.00

£46.00

£45.00

OLAPLEX 4P £5.00

£120.00

£100.00

£77.00

ON QUOTATION 

ON QUOTATION 

£60.00

£5.00

£50.00

£25.00

£75.00

£85.00

£5.00

£8.00

AMMONIA FREE OPTION +£5.00

AMMONIA FREE OPTION +£5.00

£77.00

£55.00

£37.00

£28.00

£45.00

£35.00

£35.00

£18.00 ABOVE 

£97.00

£75.00

£57.00

ON QUOTATION

ON QUOTATION 

£40.00

£3.00

£40.00

£15.00

£65.00

£75.00

£5.00

£8.00

AMMONIA FREE OPTION +£5.00

AMMONIA FREE OPTION +£5.00

AMMONIA FREE OPTION +£5.00

VEGAN FRIENDLY                         

P R I C E  L I S T

*AN ADDITIONAL SURCHARGE OF £10.00 DEPENDANT ON HAIR THICKNESS AND LENGTH 

*TONER IS NOT INCLUDED AND WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE.
*ROOT STRETCH- MORE THAN AN INCH REGROWTH



GOLD 
ROOT DRAG, FOILAGE &  TINT IN-
BETWEEN

SILVER 
ROOT DRAG WITH FOILAGE

BRONZE 
BASIC FOILAGE

THE FRESHEN UP 
QUICK T (HAIR LINE  & PARTING) 

FRESH & GO 
QUICK T WITH BLOW-DRY 

£155.00

£125.00

£100.00

£30.00

£145.00

£115.00

£90.00

£30.00

£60.00

£135.00

£105.00

£80.00

£30.00

£55.00 
(STRAIGHT 
BLOW-DRY)

(BOUNCY 
BLOW-DRY)UP TO 4 WEEKS OF REGROWTH

C O L O U R  P A C K A G E S

T R E A T M E N T S

TRUE KERATIN BLOW-DRY  
ABOVE SHOULDERS £115.00 / BELOW SHOULDERS £130.00

OLAPLEX 
STAND ALONE £30.00 / IN COLOUR SERVICE £20.00 
                                                   

PROTEIN ADDICTIVE 
X1 PUMP £5.00 / X2 PUMPS £8.00 / X3 PUMPS £10.00         
                             

GOLDWELL CONDITIONING TREATMENT 
£15.00

ASP MIRACLE WATER TREATMENT
£5.00

PERMING 
FROM £70.00 ABOVE  / £80.00 BELOW SHOULDERS         
                                     

PRICES START FROM £69.00 - £253.00 
(HAIR NOT INCLUDED) 

GLAMOROUS LENGHTS & PRESTIGE HAIR

BOND OPTIONS:
NANO TIPS
MICRO TIPS
KERATIN TIPS
TAPES

BOOK A FREE CONSULTATION TO DISCUSS YOUR
DESIRED LENGTH, THICKNESS, COLOUR AND
QUALITY OF HAIR. 

E X T E N S I O N S

H O W  T O  B O O K

PATCH TEST MUST BE DONE 48 HOURS OR MORE PRIOR TO ANY

CHEMICAL SERVICE

SENIOR CITIZENS ON TUESDAY (OVER 65’S) 15% OFF ANY SERVICE 

NHS DAY ON WEDNESDAYS 15% OFF ANY SERVICE 

DEPOSIT ON ANY SERVICE OVER £100.00 WITH A 24 HOUR

CANCELLATION POLICY – T&C'S APPLY 

TO BOOK VIA OUR APP WILLOWANDBLUSH

0208 429 1426

INFO@WILLOWANDBLUSH.CO.UK

WWW.WILLOWANDBLUSH.CO.UK

C O N T A C T  U S

P R I C E  L I S T

JUNIOR STYLIST   STYLIST SENIOR STYLIST


