





CUT & FINISH

	JUNIOR STYLIST	STYLIST	SENIOR STYLIST
FRINGE TRIM	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00
CUT	£25.00	£33.00	£38.00
5-9 YEARS	£15.00	£20.00	£25.00
10-15 YEARS	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00
CUT & FINISH	£35.00	£48.00	£56.00
10-15 YEARS CUT & FINISH	£30.00	£35.00	£40.00
BLOW-DRY	£20.00	£29.00	£35.00
BOUNCY BLOW-DRY	£28.00	£35.00	£40.00
DRY STYLING	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00
PIN CURLS	£28.00	£35.00	£40.00
HAIR UP	ON QUOTATION		
PLAIT	X1 £10.00	X2 £15.00	

COLOUR

FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS		£77.00	£90.00	£100.00
HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS		£55.00	£70.00	£80.00
T SECTION HIGHLIGHTS		£37.00	£50.00	£57.00
PARTING		£28.00	£34.00	£40.00
FULL HEAD PERMANENT	AMMONIA FREE OPTION +£5.00	£45.00	£50.00	£55.00
REGROWTH PERMANENT	AMMONIA FREE OPTION +£5.00	£35.00	£41.00	£46.00
SEMI-PERMANENT		£35.00	£40.00	£45.00
TONER*	AMMONIA FREE OPTION +£5.00	£18.00 ABOVE	£25.00 BELOW SHOULDERS	OLAPLEX 4P £5.00
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS V	VITH TINT*	£97.00	£110.00	£120.00
HALF-HEAD HIGHLIGHTS	WITH TINT*	£75.00	£80.00	£100.00
T SECTION HIGHLIGHTS W	TITH TINT*	£57.00	£62.00	£77.00
COLOUR CORRECTION		ON QUOTATION	ON QUOTATION	ON QUOTATION
CREATIVE COLOUR		ON QUOTATION	ON QUOTATION	ON QUOTATION
HALO/ FACE FRAME		£40.00	£50.00	£60.00
PER FOIL/FACE FRAME		£3.00	£5.00	£5.00
ROOT STRETCH*	AMMONIA FREE OPTION +£5.00	£40.00	£45.00	£50.00
ROOT SHADOW*	AMMONIA FREE OPTION +£5.00	£15.00	£20.00	£25.00
ROOT BLEACH & TONER		£65.00	£70.00	£75.00
FULL-HEAD BLEACH & TO	NER	£75.00	£80.00	£85.00
CHARCOAL BLEACH		£5.00	£5.00	£5.00
QUICKPIG		£8.00	£8.00	£8.00

^{*}TONER IS NOT INCLUDED AND WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE.

^{*}ROOT STRETCH- MORE THAN AN INCH REGROWTH

^{*}AN ADDITIONAL SURCHARGE OF £10.00 DEPENDANT ON HAIR THICKNESS AND LENGTH







COLOUR PACKAGES

	JUNIOR STYLIST	STYLIST	SENIOR STYLIST
GOLD ROOT DRAG, FOILAGE & TINT IN- BETWEEN	£135.00	£145.00	£155.00
SILVER ROOT DRAG WITH FOILAGE	£105.00	£115.00	£125.00
BRONZE BASIC FOILAGE	£80.00	£90.00	£100.00
THE FRESHEN UP QUICK T (HAIR LINE & PARTING)	£30.00	£30.00	£30.00
FRESH & GO QUICK T WITH BLOW-DRY UP TO 4 WEEKS OF REGROWTH	£55.00 (STRAIGHT BLOW-DRY)	£60.00 (BOUNCY BLOW-DRY)	

TREATMENTS

EXTENSIONS

TRUE KERATIN BLOW-DRY

ABOVE SHOULDERS £115.00 / BELOW SHOULDERS £130.00

OLAPLEX

STAND ALONE £30.00 / IN COLOUR SERVICE £20.00

PROTEIN ADDICTIVE

X1 PUMP £5.00 / X2 PUMPS £8.00 / X3 PUMPS £10.00

GOLDWELL CONDITIONING TREATMENT

£15.00

ASP MIRACLE WATER TREATMENT

£5.00

PERMING

FROM £70.00 ABOVE / £80.00 BELOW SHOULDERS

GLAMOROUS LENGHTS & PRESTIGE HAIR

BOND OPTIONS:

NANO TIPS MICRO TIPS KERATIN TIPS TAPES

BOOK A FREE CONSULTATION TO DISCUSS YOUR DESIRED LENGTH, THICKNESS, COLOUR AND QUALITY OF HAIR.

PRICES START FROM £69.00 - £253.00 (HAIR NOT INCLUDED)

HOW TO BOOK





TO BOOK VIA OUR APP

PATCH TEST MUST BE DONE 48 HOURS OR MORE PRIOR TO ANY

CHEMICAL SERVICE

SENIOR CITIZENS ON TUESDAY (OVER 65'S) 15% OFF ANY SERVICE

NHS DAY ON WEDNESDAYS 15% OFF ANY SERVICE

DEPOSIT ON ANY SERVICE OVER £100.00 WITH A 24 HOUR

CANCELLATION POLICY – T&C'S APPLY

CONTACT US



WILLOWANDBLUSH



0208 429 1426



INFO@WILLOWANDBLUSH.CO.UK



WWW.WILLOWANDBLUSH.CO.UK